

On page 1, line 3, of the House Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "55" and insert "34"

On page 1, line 14, of the House Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "55" and insert "34"

On page 3, line 4, of the House Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "55" and insert "34"

On page 3, line 24, of the House Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "55" and insert "34"

On page 4, line 6, of the House Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "55" and insert "34"

On page 5, line 19, of the House Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "55" and insert "34"

On page 6, line 1, of the House Judiciary Engrossed bill, delete "55" and insert "34"